David av Trada

Born 1/4/2008

Blonde d'Aquitaine

ANDERS OCH S-E
LENNARTSSON

Beef x Dairy

:Btema“O“a' BAQSWEM028902046608

Herdbook number
61776
68383

SWE
DNK

Evaluation published 03.02.2026

NAV Beef search

nordic.mloy.fi/NAVBeef/BULL/BAQSWEMO028902046608/BAQ

2/28/2026
Trait # Crossbreed # Herds PGS Jirens
progeny - Rubio BAQFRAMO008294130136
Calf survival, 2nd and later 488 112 ire BAQFRAMO008235077612 PGD Mady
lactations BAQFRAF008296132522
Carcass conformation o
226 87 Malinois
score USSR BAQFRAM007996035531
. .. Hedvig
) cdvig av Trada USSR BAQSWEF042227002796

BAQSWEF028902029104
DARIOS

\/[€lPE BAQFRAM0029880012
64

Current
evaluation

NBDI, long

Birth

Calf survival, Lact. 2+
Calving ease, Lact. 2+
Calf survival, Lact. 1
Calving ease, Lact. 1
Growth, long

Daily carcass gain
Carcass conformation score
Carcass fat score
Youngstock survival
Early period

Late period

Gestation length, cow (not in NBDI)

NA.V Nardic Cattle Genefic Evaluation
=i+

12
97 H
99 ]
95 I
96 B
93 I
126
125
109
70
89
93
90

VAYA




