

Born	1/4/2008
Breed	Blonde d'Aquitaine
Breeder	ANDERS OCH S-E LENNARTSSON
Evaluation	Beef x Dairy
International ID	BAQSWEM028902046608

Herdbook number	
SWE	61776
DNK	68383

Trait	# Crossbreed progeny	# Herds
Calf survival, 2nd and later lactations	488	112
Carcass conformation score	226	87

Sire	Rubio BAQFRAM008235077612	PGS	Jirens BAQFRAM008294130136
		PGD	Mady BAQFRAF008296132522
Dam	Hedvig av Träda BAQSWEF028902029104	MGS	Malinois BAQFRAM007996035531
		MGD	Hedvig BAQSWEF042227002796
		MGDS	DARIOS BAQFRAM0029880012 64

Evaluation published 03.02.2026

Trait	Current evaluation	70	80	90	100	110	120	130
NBDI, long	12							
Birth	97				■			
Calf survival, Lact. 2+	99				■			
Calving ease, Lact. 2+	95				■			
Calf survival, Lact. 1	96				■			
Calving ease, Lact. 1	93				■			
Growth, long	126						■	
Daily carcass gain	125						■	
Carcass conformation score	109					■		
Carcass fat score	70	■						
Youngstock survival	89				■			
Early period	93				■			
Late period	90				■			
Gestation length, cow (not in NBDI)	7							

